25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-07
SURFACE STEP LIGHTS
060817SL-07 Cut Sheet.indd
®
TYPE
060817SL-07 Cut Sheet.indd

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-07-BLT Cast Aluminum Surface Light 18w S8 #1141 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-BRS Cast Brass Surface Light 18w S8 #1141 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SS 316 Stainless Steel Surface Light 18w S8 #1141 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-MR8-BLT Cast Aluminum Surface Light 20w MR8 FL 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-MR8-BRS Cast Brass Surface Light 20w MR8 FL 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-MR8-SS 316 Stainless Steel Surface Light 20w MR8 FL 1.0 lbs.
FOLLOWING -SP MODELS COME SUPPLIED WITH BLACK PVC TELESCOPIC POST FOR GROUND MOUNTING
SL-07-SP-BLT Cast Aluminum Surface Light, PVC Post 18w S8 #1141 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-BRS Cast Brass Surface Light, PVC Post 18w S8 #1141 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-SS 316 Stainless Surface Light, PVC Post 18w S8 #1141 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-MR8-BLT Cast Aluminum Surface Light, PVC Post 20w MR8 FL 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-MR8-BRS Cast Brass Surface Light, PVC Post 20w MR8 FL 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SP-MR8-SS 316 Steel Surface Light, PVC Post 20w MR8 FL 1.0 lbs.
IP53
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR